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1 S 59,50 Wiget Michael, S ***
2 57,25 Roth Dominik, S **
3 a S 56,75 Burger Matthieu, S **
b 56,75 Ruegg Daniel, S
4 56,25 Roth Philipp, S ***
5 a 55,75 Gnagi Damian, T *
b 55,75 Ledermann Patrik, S
c 55,75 Dubler Mike, T
6 55,50 Schar Alex, S *
7 55,25 Matter Max, S
8 a 55,00 Gilgen Cédric, S
b 55,00 Tschanz Jeremy, S
c 55,00 Eymann Flurin, S
9 54,75 Roth Robin, S *
10 54,25 Kaufmann Philippe, T
1lla 54,00 Caviezel Nicolas, S
b 54,00 Heeb Thierry, T
c 54,00 Stucki Timon, S
d 54,00 Héani Adrian, S
e 54,00 Walti Lars, S
12a 53,50 Niklaus Marco, S
b 53,50 Gross Marco, S
13a 53,25 Maurer Quentin, S
b 53,25 Maridor Loic, S
14 52,25 Probst Elia, S
15 51,50 Derendinger Marc, S
16 51,25 Sieber Mathieu, S
17 44,75 Mettler Fabio, S
18 38,25 Burger Etienne, S *

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

Schlussrangliste

1998
1996
2001
2003
1995
1998
1990
1999
2000
2005
2004
2006
2006
2000
1988
2003
1985
2005
2005
2005
2004
1998
2006
1996
2005
2006
2006
2002
2004

Winnewil

Lyss

Les Prés-d Orvin
Flumenthal

Biberist

Seedorf

Detligen

Aarberg

Tramelan
Niederried b. Kallna
Tavannes
Tavannes
Schwarzenbach (Huttw
Biberist

Dotzigen

Grenchen

Bargen BE
Heimberg

Seewil

Dotzigen
Muntschemier
Aarberg

Dotzigen

Fontaines NE
Worben

Bahl b. Aarberg
Sonceboz-Sombeval
Lengnau BE
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